

Sackets Harbor Historical Society Porch Music Fest 2024 September 7, 2024, 1 pm - 5 pm Vendor Application

Vendor's Name:				
Business Name:				
Email:				
Phone:				
Items/goods sold:				
Electricity required	□ Yes	🗆 No	Space required:	sqft

Vendors are required to have all permits, licenses, and approvals to conduct their business or activity, to include proof of insurance, and may be asked to present those documents on the day of the event.

Sackets Harbor Historical Society reserves the right to deny applications.

Sackets Harbor Historical Society assumes no responsibility for the Vendor or their business and operations. The Vendor hereby discharges the Sackets Harbor Historical Society and its directors, officers, employees, and volunteers from all liability for loss, injury, damage to persons or property while on the premises, before, during and after the hours of the event.

On the day of the event, please check in with Donna Collins, 119 W Main Street, Sackets Harbor. Setup starts at noon and has to be completed by 1:00 pm. Please do not begin packing up until the event ends at 5:00 pm.

All applications must be returned by August 24, 2024 to the Sackets Harbor Historical Society by email: shhistoricalsociety@gmail.com, or mailed to PO Box 398, Sackets Harbor, NY 13685. If you have any questions, please feel free to contact Donna Collins at (315) 559-5452.

Signature:	 Date:	